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Modern Design,
Durable Functionality

The Resilia BH Drum Table series is the perfect design for 
behavioral health facilities. Engineered with Marmoleum sides, 

these tables offer enhanced durability and easy cleanability. The 
unique design brings a touch of modernity, providing a less 

institutional look to elevate any environment.
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Resilia BH
Drum Table

• Steel plinth base adds weight and 
ensures durability

• Marmoleum™ surface for enhanced 
resilience

• Concealed fasteners for a sleek and 
clean appearance

• Tamper-resistant and non-removable 
glides for added safety

• Solid surface top for a modern and 
sophisticated finish

Features

• Custom solid surface and 
powder-coat finishes

• Custom marmoleum finishes for a 
personalized touch

• Custom dimensions to perfectly fit 
your space

• Built-in power/USB receptacle for 
added functionality

Options



Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT20D16  
20”
20”
16”
77 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT30D20  
30”
30”
20”
106 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT20D20  
20”
20”
20”
83 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT24D16 
24”
24”
16”
87 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT24D20  
24”
24”
20”
93 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT30D16   
30”
30”
16”
102 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT24OV20 
18”
24”
20”
53 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT24OV16 
18”
24”
16”
50 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT36D20  
36”
36”
20”
149 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

REDT36D16  
36”
36”
16”
144 lbs




